Albugquerque Museum Board of Trustees

Board Type

Membership

Seat

At-Large
At-Large
At-Large

Council District 1
Council District 2
Council District 3
Council District 4
Council District 5
Council District 6
Council District 7
Council District 8
Council District 9

Foundation Representative

Board

Term Ends
7/31/2027
7/31/2022
7/31/2024
7/31/2023
7/31/2024
7/31/2024
7/31/2025
7/31/2026
7/31/2023
7/31/2027
7/31/2025
7/31/2026
7/31/2024

Current Member

Dr. Sherri Burr

Mr. Alan F. Weitzel
Mr. Steve D. Gallegos

Mr. Paul M. Mondragon

Mr. John W. Grassham
Mrs. Christine S. Glidden

Ms. Hilma E. Chynoweth
Senator Bill G. Tallman
Ms. Lindsey Fromm

Ms. Joni K. Pierce Cfa.



