

# Albuquerque Museum Board of Trustees

## Membership

<b>Seat</b>	<b>Term Ends</b>	<b>Current Member</b>	<b>Term Expiring</b>
At-Large	7/31/2027	Dr. Sherri Burr	Second Term
At-Large	7/31/2024	Mr. Steve D. Gallegos	First Term
At-Large	7/31/2028	Ms. Staci Ann Drangmeister	First Term
Council District 1	7/31/2023		
Council District 2	7/31/2027	Ms. Cara Gordon Potter	First Term
Council District 3	7/31/2024		
Council District 4	7/31/2028	Mr. John W. Grassham	First Term
Council District 5	7/31/2026	Mrs. Christine S. Glidden	Second Term
Council District 6	7/31/2023		
Council District 7	7/31/2027	Ms. Hilma E. Chynoweth	Second Term
Council District 8	7/31/2025	Senator Bill G. Tallman	First Term
Council District 9	7/31/2026	Ms. Lindsey Fromm	First Term
Foundation Representative	7/31/2024	Ms. Joni K. Pierce Cfa.	